Joncurs

Distanta

Zod cclumbofil:
Latitudine

Teas Atomic

~eas BENZING

05387

06.05
06.05
06.05

030946

.23 18:32:
.23 18:32:

.23 18:32

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

GPS
-003

230608
572962
572987
708125
230576
258637
258627
258651
573000
258608
258648
258623
258649
258636
258628
572976
258624
258639
258640
2586650
258638

Columbofil

Longltudine
48 GPS Ceas Atomic
48 +000 Ceas BENZING
:48 GPS8+03h

Por. sositi
Nr.inel |Sosire
Senzor Data Ora
DAQS7595107.05 10:35:43
DAQOOT7EZ22|07.05 10:44:02
DATCT88F | 07.05 10:44:05.
DAQO97554[07.05 10:44:10.
DAQGT7412|07.058 10:45:13.
DA4SC4ARE|07.05 10:46:09,
DAQOSTE6EA107.05 10:47:27.
DAZ3BBEF|07.05 10:48:35.
DAOS7446|07.05 10:50:26.

| DA49C462|07.05 10:50:46.

DAQ97505|07.05 10:51:5%4.
DAASC302|07.05 106:52:58.
DAGT7OBBE|07.05 10:54:55
DAQST750B107.05 10:55:32
DA49C398107.05 10:56:57
DAa0Y%7622107.05 10:57:50.
DA49C482|07.05 10:58:36.
DA49CID7|07.05 11:02:32.
DA49C170|07.05 11:03:10.
DAZ26DeFC|07.05 11:06:35.
DAO97485:07.05 11:08:40

MARIAN

23 19:08:28
23 19:08:25
Nom| Sec |Obs

Nr

020K (006
C13|CK |003
006 |OCK |0172
004 |CK 002
Q080K 1009
02110K (005
018 |0K 013
012|0K 1014
011 |10K |008
DO3|0OK |023
01470K (020
015 ]0K |00
020/ 0K G117
019 0K |022
010|0K |016
Co1|CK |007
005|(0CK |Q15
017|0K |018
007 |0OK 017
COG|CK 1019
016 |0K |024

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
ort

001 RO 16
002 RO 21
003 RO 27
004 RO 20
005 RO 19
006 RO 22
0o7 RO 22
008 RO 22
poo RO 27
010 RC 22
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 21
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
219 RO 22
020 RO 22
021 RO 22
Semnaturi

Berceanu Marian &'&/

Calin Cosmin
Qprea lulian

Crescator

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club :
Ant.: 0?:38802831

===

RO-04

.33
BENZING 48506147 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Cod

BENZINSG

concurs

056088

Expres s G

2

Serie ceas
Autorizare

L em==

2571731

90002382

i



